

ਭਾਰਤੀ ਪਾਣੀ ਦੀਆਂ ਕਾਨਫਰੰਸਾਂ ਵਿਗਿਆਨਕ ਪੱਖ ਤੋਂ ਮੁਹਾਈ
ਦੀਆਂ ਕੰਪਰਿਸ਼ਾਂ ਲਏ

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Kaushal Kishor Singh
DIVISION

ਭਾਗ

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement + Abstract
3653

2. In 4 on AIC Bill

Name of work:- Construction of
road from Bhairu Lal Tola Kumbhara
Bishanpur to Mushari Tola
Ketharia school.

Name of Agency:- Kaulhal
Kishore Singh.

Agreement No - SAD 34 of
2021-2022.

Date of W/O:- 3/8/21.

Date of completion - 2/5/22

Date of measurement:- 6/11/23

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
1. Const of work B.M.					
Quantity vide Ref. item No.					
① of Bill form 18 on 11/12/11.					
m, 4010.46 m ³ 0.585 m ³					
@ Rs. 4010.46/m ³ Rs. 2346 =					
2. Construction of sett					
ence Palla vide item					
No ② of Bill form of 18					
on 11/12/11 - 0.585 m ³					
@ Rs. 1932.02/m ³ Rs. 1130 =					
3. clearing and grubbing					
off road land					
Quantity vide item No. ③					
of Bill form of 18 on 11/12/11					
Bill, 0.18 Hectare					
@ Rs. 52970.34/Hectare. 9535 =					
4. Excavation from					
Road Cutting - Quantity					
vide item No. ④ of					
18 on 11/12/11 form,					
or, 61.41 m ³					
@ Rs. 130.83/m ³ Rs. 8034 =					
5. Construction of Reinforce					
ment load - 1000 M.					
C. of R.					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				18/104.	83,33,114:
23. Dismantling of structure vide item No. (23) of P.M. form.					
				0.34m ³	
				@ Rs. 487.17/m ³	Rs. 16620
24. Dismantling of structure vide item No. (24) of P.M. form.					
				0.76m ³	
				@ Rs. 1208.45/m ³	Rs. 91820
25. Dismantling of structure vide item No. (25) of P.M. form.					
				24.75m ³	
				@ Rs. 347.62/m ³	Rs. 8604=
26. Providing and laying R.C.C. pipe vide item No. (26) of P.M. form.					
				22.50m ³	@ Rs. 745.24/m ³ 16768=
27. Construction of unreinforced cement concrete Pavement on road as per specification and direction of E.P.					
					Rs. 2359,570=

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B/E RS.	2359570:-
(28), Quantity vide Page.					
(10) of T. M. B.					
139.20 M ³ .					
@ RS. 7337.86/M ³				RS.	10,20873:-
				RS.	3380443:-
Add 11. Labour & cess				RS.	33804:-
Add 12.1. G.S.T.				RS.	405653:-
Add 101. Signature fee				RS.	56,110:-
(vide Bill form of IS on MCRAU)					—
				RS.	3876010:-
Less 12.85.1. below				RS.	484501:-
					/
				RS.	3391509:-
Less previous payment				RS.	14,32,292:-
(vide Bill form of IS on MCRAU)				RS.	19,59,217:-
<i>J.E.</i> 6/11/23		<i>Shrest</i> 6.11.23		<i>C.E.P.</i> 7/11/23	
Material Statement					
1. Sand					62.64 M ³
				@ RS.	175.80/M ³ RS.
2. Chips					125.28 M ³
				@ RS.	581.99/M ³ RS.
<i>J.E.</i> 6/11/23		<i>Shrest</i> 6.11.23			

Continuation